Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

Calibrafruta - Treinos

Euroindy 0,800 Km

Treinos1 12-05-2018 16:20. . . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(22) Eduardo Pereira 5 59.687 +4.242 16:32:53.566
(12) David Antunes 1 1:02.317 +9.517 16:28:43.320 6 58.700 +3.255 16:33:52.266
1 59.448 +7.621 16:28:39.604 2 57.836 +5.036 16:29:41.156 7 58.237 +2.792 16:34:50.503
2 54.933 +3.106 16:29:34.537 3 54.576 +1.776 16:30:35.732 8 55.683 +0.238 16:35:46.186
3 1:00.748 +8.921 16:30:35.285 4 54.079 +1.279 16:31:29.811 9 56.698 +1.253 16:36:42.884
4 52.964 +1.137 16:31:28.249 5 53.265 +0.465 16:32:23.076 10 55.445 - 16:37:38.329
5 53.706 +1.879 16:32:21.955 6 54.128 +1.328 16:33:17.204
6 53.989 +2.162 16:33:15.944 7 53.698 +0.898 16:34:10.902 (10) Tiago Pereira
7 53.869 +2.042 16:34:09.813 8 52.906 +0.106 16:35:03.808 1 1:25.669 +29.881 16:28:51.481
8 52.768 +0.941 16:35:02.581 9 54.286 +1.486 16:35:58.094 2 1:13.384 +17.596 16:30:04.865
9 53.277 +1.450 16:35:55.858 10 52.800 - 16:36:50.894 3 1:00.962 +5.174 16:31:05.827
10 51.827 - 16:36:47.685 1 55.655 +2.855 16:37:46.549 4 1:00.167 +4.379 16:32:05.994
11 52.236 +0.409 16:37:39.921 5 58.812 +3.024 16:33:04.806
(9) Rodrigo Olival 6 59.367 +3.579 16:34:04.173
(20) Sergio Ferreira 1 1:08.941 +15.849 16:28:54.360 7 56.275 +0.487 16:35:00.448
1 1:14.023 +22.181 16:28:41.105 2 1:06.938 +13.846 16:30:01.298 8 57.989 +2.201 16:35:58.437
2 1:01.695 +9.853 16:29:42.800 3 59.409 +6.317 16:31:00.707 9 1:00.157 +4.369 16:36:58.594
3 53.248 +1.406 16:30:36.048 4 1:00.514 +7.422 16:32:01.221 10 55.788 - 16:37:54.382
4 52.582 +0.740 16:31:28.630 5 55.476 +2.384 16:32:56.697
5 53.957 +2.115 16:32:22.587 6 55.213 +2.121 16:33:51.910 (5) André Cabral
6 53.780 +1.938 16:33:16.367 7 56.574 +3.482 16:34:48.484 1 1:16.401 +19.344 16:28:39.579
7 53.224 +1.382 16:34:09.591 8 54.381 +1.289 16:35:42.865 2 59.770 +2.713 16:29:39.349
8 53.287 +1.445 16:35:02.878 9 55.605 +2.513 16:36:38.470 3 59.882 +2.825 16:30:39.231
9 1:01.817 +9.975 16:36:04.695 10 53.092 - 16:37:31.562 4 1:06.881 +9.824 16:31:46.112
10 52.857 +1.015 16:36:57.552 5 1:01.138 +4.081 16:32:47.250
11 51.842 - 16:37:49.394 (14) Diogo Silva 6 1:01.108 +4,051 16:33:48.358
1 1:10.580 +15.790 16:28:54.066 7 1:08.737 +11.680 16:34:57.095
(8) Jodo Cordeiro 2 1:13.714 +18.924 16:30:07.780 8 1:00.736 +3.679 16:35:57.831
1 1:03.845 +11.924 16:28:53.373 3 1:08.213 +13.423 16:31:15.993 9 59.553 +2.496 16:36:57.384
2 1:04.983 +13.062 16:29:58.356 4 1:00.563 +5.773 16:32:16.556 10 57.057 - 16:37:54.441
3 54.690 +2.769 16:30:53.046 5 57.859 +3.069 16:33:14.415
4 54.530 +2.609 16:31:47.576 6 57.321 +2.531 16:34:11.736 (24) Nelson Vinagre
5 54.324 +2.403 16:32:41.900 7 54.790 - 16:35:06.526 1 2:11.805 +1:13.758 16:30:10.293
6 54.230 +2.309 16:33:36.130 8 56.091 +1.301 16:36:02.617 2 1:14.873 +16.826 16:31:25.166
7 51.921 - 16:34:28.051 9 1:02.023 +7.233 16:37:04.640 3 1:06.709 +8.662 16:32:31.875
8 52.993 +1.072 16:35:21.044 10 55.555 +0.765 16:38:00.195 4 1:04.109 +6.062 16:33:35.984
9 52.843 +0.922 16:36:13.887 5 58.047 - 16:34:34.031
10 51.986 +0.065 16:37:05.873 (1) Tiago Reis 6 1:01.137 +3.090 16:35:35.168
11 53.305 +1.384 16:37:59.178 1 1:19.147 +24.170 16:28:53.125 7 1:00.537 +2.490 16:36:35.705
2 1:07.590 +12.613 16:30:00.715 8 59.879 +1.832 16:37:35.584
(19) Daniel Valério 3 59.899 +4.922 16:31:00.614
1 1:12.839 +20.729 16:28:43.021 4 1:01.081 +6.104 16:32:01.695 (32) Rafael Gomes
2 1:16.247 +24.137 16:29:59.268 5 58.065 +3.088 16:32:59.760 1 1:17.433 +16.170 16:29:06.619
3 57.387 +5.277 16:30:56.655 6 56.244 +1.267 16:33:56.004 2 1:07.970 +6.707 16:30:14.589
4 56.104 +3.994 16:31:52.759 7 1:00.074 +5.097 16:34:56.078 3 1:22.182 +20.919 16:31:36.771
5 55.639 +3.529 16:32:48.398 8 57.872 +2.895 16:35:53.950 4 1:08.605 +7.342 16:32:45.376
6 56.685 +4.575 16:33:45.083 9 54.977 - 16:36:48.927 5 1:02.487 +1.224 16:33:47.863
7 54.274 +2.164 16:34:39.357 10 57.793 +2.816 16:37:46.720 6 1:07.770 +6.507 16:34:55.633
8 53.385 +1.275 16:35:32.742 7 1:01.263 - 16:35:56.896
9 52.474 +0.364 16:36:25.216 (7) Angelo Valério 8 1:01.447 +0.184 16:36:58.343
10 54.874 +2.764 16:37:20.090 1 1:15.224 +19.812 16:28:36.621 9 1:04.942 +3.679 16:38:03.285
11 52.110 - 16:38:12.200 2 1:11.013 +15.601 16:29:47.634
3 1:03.035 +7.623 16:30:50.669 (3) Jessica Domingues
(29) Ricardo Arroteia 4 1:00.375 +4.963 16:31:51.044 1 1:28.271 +26.615 16:29:10.038
1 58.022 +5.713 16:28:37.703 5 1:05.537 +10.125 16:32:56.581 2 1:07.200 +5.544 16:30:17.238
2 56.348 +4.039 16:29:34.051 6 57.227 +1.815 16:33:53.808 3 1:09.328 +7.672 16:31:26.566
3 54.799 +2.490 16:30:28.850 7 1:02.051 +6.639 16:34:55.859 4 1:04.411 +2.755 16:32:30.977
4 56.430 +4.121 16:31:25.280 8 56.864 +1.452 16:35:52.723 5 1:07.363 +5.707 16:33:38.340
5 53.258 +0.949 16:32:18.538 9 55.412 - 16:36:48.135 6 1:02.530 +0.874 16:34:40.870
6 54.147 +1.838 16:33:12.685 10 57.450 +2.038 16:37:45.585 7 1:01.713 +0.057 16:35:42.583
7 58.469 +6.160 16:34:11.154 8 1:01.656 - 16:36:44.239
8 52.309 - 16:35:03.463 (16) Fabio Silva 9 1:03.658 +2.002 16:37:47.897
9 53.713 +1.404 16:35:57.176 1 1:10.433 +14.988 16:28:53.145
10 52.689 +0.380 16:36:49.865 2 1:05.006 +9.561 16:29:58.151 (28) Sara Caetano
11 53.487 +1.178 16:37:43.352 3 57.901 +2.456 16:30:56.052 1 1:28.501 +26.741 16:29:09.187
4 57.827 +2.382 16:31:53.879 2 1:07.065 +5.305 16:30:16.252
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 1:08.234 +6.474 16:31:24.486

4 1:05.897 +4.137 16:32:30.383

5 1:07.132 +5.372 16:33:37.515

6 1:02.481 +0.721 16:34:39.996

7 1:01.760 - 16:35:41.756

8 1:01.894 +0.134 16:36:43.650

9 1:02.697 +0.937 16:37:46.347

(21) Elisabete Almeida

1 2:06.768 +1:01.442 16:30:08.388
2 1:27.882 +22.556 16:31:36.270
3 1:23.178 +17.852 16:32:59.448
4 1:16.089 +10.763 16:34:15.537
5 1:18.061 +12.735 16:35:33.598
6 1:06.857 +1.531 16:36:40.455
7 1:05.326 - 16:37:45.781
(17) Isabel Martins
1 1:47.184 +37.665 16:29:32.319
2 1:21.608 +12.089 16:30:53.927
3 1:22.329 +12.810 16:32:16.256
4 1:21.965 +12.446 16:33:38.221
5 1:16.731 +7.212 16:34:54.952
6 1:15.841 +6.322 16:36:10.793
7 1:13.617 +4.098 16:37:24.410
8 1:09.519 - 16:38:33.929
(25) Margarida Reis
1 1:53.131 +34.166 16:29:32.031
2 1:23.657 +4.692 16:30:55.688
3 1:23.016 +4.051 16:32:18.704
4 1:21.404 +2.439 16:33:40.108
5 1:20.214 +1.249 16:35:00.322
6 1:18.965 - 16:36:19.287
7 1:20.866 +1.901 16:37:40.153

(35) Marta Saraiva

1 2:15.790 +29.391 16:30:07.792

2 1:51.391 +4.992 16:31:59.183

3 1:52.691 +6.292 16:33:51.874

4 1:51.018 +4.619 16:35:42.892

5 1:46.399 - 16:37:29.291
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